
 

DATES FOR DIARY 
DATE EVENT 

Friday 7th December  Christmas Fair  3.20 - 4.30pm 

Tuesday 11th December  Early Years Christmas Performance 2.30pm 

Wednesday 12th December Early Years Christmas Performance 9.30am 

Monday 17th December  KS1 Christmas Performance 2.30pm 

Tuesday 18th December KS1 Christmas Performance 9.30am 

Wednesday 19th December Y3 to Y6 Christmas Church Service 9.30am 

(Parents welcome to meet us at church) 

 School Christmas Lunch Day (Children can 

wear Christmas Jumpers) 

Thursday 20th December Nursery Class Trip to Theatre 

 Young Voices Choir 7pm at St Luke’s Church 

Friday 21st December  Children Finish School at 2.30pm  

Children can wear Christmas/Party Clothes 

Break for Christmas 

Monday 7th January 2019 INSET Day 

Tuesday 8th January 2019 Children return to school 


